FGTC Main Campus

FAYETTE COUNTY FIRE & RESCUE

All shifts begin @ 0730

NOVEMBER 2025

Date:

Slot 1

Slot 2

Slot 3

Student Name

Assignment

Student Name

Assignment

Student Name

Assignment

1st

2nd

Isabella Mason

FCFD — Station 4

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Alex Johnson

FCFD — Station 4

8th

9th

Isabella Mason

FCFD — Station 4

10th

11th

12th

13th

Jaylen Goodrum

FCFD — Station 4

14th

15th

16th

Isabella Mason

FCFD — Station 4

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

Isabella Mason

FCFD — Station 4

24th

25th

26"

Isabella Mason

FCFD — Station 4

27th

28th

Alex Johnson

FCFD — Station 4

zgth

30th

31st

Station 1
Station 3
Station 4
Station 2

450 Highway 279, Fayetteville, GA 30214

420 Jenkins Rd., Tyrone, GA 30290
278 McElroy Rd., Fayetteville, GA 30214

1328 North 92 Highway, Fayetteville, GA 30214

Station 5
Station 10
Station 11

1830 Hwy 85 South, Fayetteville, GA 30215
195 Seay Rd., Fayetteville, GA 30215
212 Flat Creek Trail, Fayetteville, GA 30214




